
8200 Brian Dairy Road, Suite 200 
Largo, FL 33777 
( 727) -464-726 1 

Creative PineUas 
Board of Directors & Contractors · 

Contact Information 

BOARD MEMBERS PHONE EMAIL 

Carlen Petersen 727-796-7050 cpet2582@gmail.com 

Coco Bermudez 727-492-3338 co@moviegroovy .com 

Doreen Moore 727-638-2340 doreen@trsinc.com 

Karen Williams Seel 727-409-6072 seel.karen@gmail.com 

Ken Rollins 727-831-1610 ken@rollinsfineart. com 

Lauren Davenport 727-272-8635 lauren@symphonimedia.com 

Leslie Curran 727-433-1128 articlesstpete@gmail.com 

Nancy Loehr 727-430-7946 lancy.loehr@duke-energy.com 

Susan Benjamin 727-725-1808 susan@sydentelgalleries.com 

Susan Latvala 727-642-0815 slatvala@verizon. net 

Terry Haas 727-943-7264 rhaas4@tampabay.rr.com 

Tony Armer 727-464-7240 tony@filmspc. com 

CONTRACTOR TEAM 
Barbara St. Clair 727-460-54 77 barbara.stclair@creativepinellas.org 

Elizabeth Brincklow 727-420-8869 elizabeth.brincklow@creativepinellas.org 

Danny Old a 727-269-8852 editor@creativepinellas.org 

Mason Gehring 646-642-2063 mason.gehring@creativepinellas.org 



Creative Pinellas 2016 CALENDAR 
(As of 2/23/2016) 
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NOTES 

3/15 BOCC Partner Meeting 9am 

3/18 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 

4/15 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 

5/17 Budget Presentation 9:30- 12:30 

5/20 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 

6/17 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 

7/15 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 

8/19 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 

9/16 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 

10/21 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 

11/18 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 

12/16 Board Meeting 2:30 VSPC 


